
Sl. No. Name of the Faculty Department Venue Duration of Visit  Approved  Payment 

1 Dr. Sujit Ghosal
Department of 

Mechanical Engineering

To present paper in 11th 
International Conference on 
Vibration Problem (ICOVP-

2013)Lisben, Portugal

08.09.2013-
18.09.2013

   137,000.00 

    154,154.00 

2 Dr. Goutam Pohit
Department of 

Mechanical Engineering

To present paper in 11th 
International Conference on 
Vibration Problem (ICOVP-

2013)Lisben, Portugal

08.09.2013-
18.09.2013

   137,000.00 

    154,154.00 

3 Sri Kashi Nath Saha
Department of 

Mechanical Engineering

To present paper in 11th 
International Conference on 
Vibration Problem (ICOVP-

2013)Lisben, Portugal

08.09.2013-
18.09.2013

   137,000.00 

    154,154.00 

4 Dr. Prasanta Sahoo
Department of 

Mechanical Engineering

To present paper in 11th 
International Conference on 
Vibration Problem (ICOVP-

2013)Lisben, Portugal

08.09.2013-
18.09.2013

   137,000.00 

    154,154.00 

5 Prof. Amitava Gupta
Department of Power 

Engineering

Collaboration with Department 
of Electronics Engg., University 

of Hong Kong, China
11.08.2013-
19.08.2013

     78,190.00 

       65,527.00 

6
Dr. Kaushik 

Bandyopadhyay

Department of 
Construction 
Engineering

To present paper in 18th 
International Conference on 

Soil Mechanics and 
Geotechnical Engineering at 
Paris, FranceLisben, Portugal

31.08.2013-
22.09.2013

   169,038.00 

    170,601.00 

7
Dr. Debasish 

Bandyopadhyay

Department of 
Construction 
Engineering

The Federal University of Ouro 
Preto & The Fedaral University 
of Juiz De Flora, Hertage City 

ofOuro Petro, Minutes Gerasis, 
Brazil

28.10.2013-
04.11.2013

   237,633.00 

    218,850.00 

8   Dr. Biswanath Doloi
Production Engineering 

Department

Cranfield University, 
Manufacturing & Materials 

Department, UK

11.10.2013-
22.10.2013

   121,887.00 
    120,571.00 

9
 Prof. Nandini 

Mukherjee

Computer Science and 
Engineering 
Department

To attend 19th International 
European Conference on 
Parallel and Distributed 

Computing at RWTH Aachen 
University, Germany

24.08.2013-
02.09.2013

   168,052.00 

    172,316.00 

10 Prof. Sudipta De
Mechanical Engineering 

Department
Monash University, Clayton, 

VIC 3800, Australia
20.01.2014-
26.01.2014

   141,005.00 
    140,611.00 
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11 Mr. Sayan Chatterjee

Electronics and 
Telecommunication 

Engineering  
Department

To attend Mediterranean 
Microwave Symposium 2013 at 

University Institute of 
Technology, Lebanese 

University, Saida, Lebanon

01.09.2013-
07.09.2013

   100,034.00 

    110,661.00 

12 Dr. Sarmistha Neogy
 Computer Science and 

Engineering 
Department

To visitCenter for computing in 
Life Science , San Francisco 
State University, Calfornia, 

USA.

21.10.2013-
26.10.2013

   133,000.00 

    108,194.00 

13 Dr. Dipak Laha
Mechanical Engineering 

Department

School of Electrcal and 
Electronic Engineering , 
Nanyang Technological 
Universty, Singapore

11.10.2013-
17.10.2013

     79,764.00 

       85,921.00 

14
Prof. Siddhartha 

Mukherjee

Metallurgical & 
Material Engineering 

Department

Rajshahi University of 
Engineering & 

Technology,Rajshahi, 
Bangladesh 

31.10.2013-
07.11.2013

     47,300.00 

       43,456.00 

15
Prof. Debesh Kumar 

Das

Department of 
Computer Science 

Engineering

Attend the International 
Conference 11th Internatonal 

East West Design & Test 
Symposium( EWDTS 2013) at 

DON State Technical University 
, Rostov-on-Don, Rassia

27.09.2013-
30.09.2013

   122,196.00 

    119,341.00 

16
Prof. Chandan 

Majumder

Department of 
Computer Science 

Engineering

Attend the CRiSIS 2013 
International Conference at La 
Rochelle, France organized by 

the University of Limoges, 
France

21.10.2013-
27.10.2013

   198,500.00 

    170,278.00 

17 Dr. Nipu Modak Mechanical Engineering

International Conference at 
Yokyo University,Yamaguchi, 

Japan
30.10.2013-
07.11.2013

   129,394.00 

    154,531.00 

18 Dr. Balaram Kundu Mechanical Engineering

International Conference at 
Yokyo University,Yamaguchi, 

Japan
30.10.2013-
07.11.2013

   129,394.00 

    154,531.00 

19 Dr. Goutam Nandi
Mechanical Engineering 

Department

Florida Institute of Technology, 
150 West University Boulaverd, 
Malbourne, Florida - FL 32901-

6965, USA

21.01.2014-
27.01.2014

   151,313.00 

    170,863.00 

20 Prof. Pradip Kumar Pal
Mechanical Engineering 

Department

Florida Institute of Technology, 
150 West University Boulaverd, 
Malbourne, Florida - FL 32901-

6965, USA

21.01.2014-
27.01.2014

   151,313.00 

    171,378.00 

21
 Prof. Asish 

Bandyopadhyay
Mechanical Engineering 

Department

Florida Institute of Technology, 
150 West University Boulaverd, 
Malbourne, Florida - FL 32901-

6965, USA

21.01.2014-
27.01.2014

   151,313.00 

    171,268.00 

22
Professor Iti Saha 

Misra
E.T.C.E.

IEEE International Conference  
COMNETSAT, University of 

Indonesia, Jakarta
02-12-2013 - 06-

12-2013
   126,887.00 

    137,574.00 
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23
Dr. Paramita 

Bhattacharjee
F.T.B.E.

International Conference at 
Wembley, Middlesex, UK

19.01.2014-
22.01.2014

   129,592.00 
    157,166.00 

24
Smt. Chandreyee 

Chowdhury
Computer Science 

Engineering

Livelabs  Research Center" 
School of Information Systems, 

Sigapore Management 
University, Singapore

27.01.2013-
01.02.2013

     77,200.00 

       50,000.00 

25 Dr. Ram Sarkar
Computer Science & 

Engineering

To visit PRImA Lab, School of 
Computing, The University of 
Salford, United Kingdom for 
studying the research works 

conducted in the lab as well as 
networking

16.03.2014 - 
22.03.2014

   135,000.00 

    132,241.00 

26 Prof. Goutam Sutradhar
Mechanical Engineering 

Department

To gather more knowledge 
about the processing of Metal 

Matrix Composites & Nano 
Composites at University of 

Wisconsin - Milwaukee

07.04.2014 - 
14.04.2014

   140,552.00     177,447.00 

27
Prof. Suddhasatwa 

Chakraborty
Electrical Engineering 

Department

To present a paper Conference 
Secretariat: Console 

Communications  Suite 12.9, 
Level 12, Wisma UOA II, 21, 
Jalan Pinang, 50450 Kuala 

Lumpur, Malaysia

23.04.2014-
26.04.2014

   108,814.00 

    105,597.00 

28
Prof. Gautam 

Majumdar
Mechanical Engineering 

Department

Study and Knowledge tour and 
Exploring Collaborative 

Research, University College 
Cork and Tyndall National 

Institute, Ireland.

31.05.2014 - 
07.06.2014

   141,538.00 

    128,003.00 

29
Dr. Partha 

Bhattacharya
Civil Engineering 

Department

International Conference on 
Sound and Vibration (ICSV21), 

Beijing, China

12.07.2014-
19.07.2014

   148,000.00 
    141,466.00 

30
Prof. Saswati 
Mazumdar

Electrical Engineering 
Department

CIE International Conference 
on Lighting Quality & Energy 
Efficiency at Kuala Lumpur, 

Malaysia 

23.04.2014 - 
26.04.2014

   103,661.00 

       99,970.00 

31
Prof. Biswendu 

Chatterjee
Electrical Engineering 

Department

For having a training in the field 
of data acquisition and 

hardware design in High 
Voltage Lab of University of 
Applied Science, Augsburg, 

Germany

30.06.2014 - 
04.07.2014

   117,945.00 

    118,637.00 

32 Prof. Debangshu Dey
Electrical Engineering 

Department

For having a training in the field 
of data acquisition and 

hardware design in High 
Voltage Lab of University of 
Applied Science, Augsburg, 

Germany

30.06.2014 - 
04.07.2014

   117,945.00 

    119,475.00 

33
Dr. Matangini 

Chattopadhyay
School of Education 

Technology

"Tecnology Enhance Learning 
Research Group", Department 
of Computer Science & Digital 

Technology, Northumbria 
University, Newcastle upon 

Tyne, UK

19.05.2014 - 
25.05.2014

   134,906.00 

    123,321.00 
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34
Prof. Samiran 
Chattopadhyay

Information Technology 
Department

 "Computational  Intelligence 
Group", Department of 

Computer Science & Digital 
Technology, Northumbria 

University, Newcastle upon 
Tyne, UK

19.05.2014 - 
25.05.2014

   129,826.00 

    125,774.00 

35
Dr. Kaushik 

Bandyopadhyay

Construction 
Engineering 
Department

Training on DMT-SDMT 
Penetrometer at Piacenza, Italy

19.05.2014 - 
26.05.2014

   141,936.00 
    126,957.00 

36
Prof. Subhajit 

Saraswati

Construction 
Engineering 
Department

Training on DMT-SDMT 
Penetrometer at Piacenza, Italy

19.05.2014 - 
26.05.2014

   141,936.00 
    126,302.00 

37 Dr. Balaram Kundu
Mechanical Engineering 

Department

International Conference on 
Heat Transfer 2014 in A 

Coruna, Spain

01.07.2014 - 
07.07.2014

   199,138.67 
    202,243.00 

38 Dr. Souren Mitra Production Engineering

Study and knowledge tour at 
Institute of Thermal 

Engineering at Technische 
Universitat Bergakademie 

Freiberg Germany

04.07.2014 - 
10.07.2014

   132,741.00 

    129,079.00 

39
Dr. (Mrs) Sudipta 
Chattopadhyay

Electronics and 
Telecommunication 

Engineering  

Oral Presentation in 2014 
AASRI Conference on Circuit 
and Signal Processing (CSP-

2014) at London, UK

21.06.2014 - 
22.06.2014

   127,040.00 

    123,508.00 

40
Dr. Ananda Shankar 

Chowdhury

Electronics and 
Telecommunication 

Engineering  

Presentation of Papers in an 
International Conference (ICPR 
2014) at Stockhome, Sweden 

23.09.2014 - 
30.09.2014

   167,073.00 

    171,598.00 

41

Dr. Pankaj Kumar Roy School of Water 
Resource, Engineering

International Conference on 
Sustainable Environmental 
Engineering – ICSEE 2014

24.08.2014 - 
29.08.2014

     99,969.00 

42 Prof. Sujit Ghosal
Mechanical Engineering 

Department

Presentating a Paper and 
attending 3rd International 

Eurasian Conference on 
Mathematical Sciences and 
Applications (IECMSA-2014)

24.08. 2014 - 
30.08.2014

   136,388.00 

    134,240.00 

43 Prof. Goutam Pohit
Mechanical Engineering 

Department

Presentating a Paper and 
attending 3rd International 

Eurasian Conference on 
Mathematical Sciences and 
Applications (IECMSA-2014)

24.08. 2014 - 
30.08.2014

   136,388.00 

    133,150.00 

44 Prof. Prasanta Sahoo
Mechanical Engineering 

Department

Presentating a Paper and 
attending 3rd International 

Eurasian Conference on 
Mathematical Sciences and 
Applications (IECMSA-2014)

24.08. 2014 - 
30.08.2014

   136,388.00 

    134,240.00 

45 Prof. Arunabha Chanda
Mechanical Engineering 

Department

Presentating a Paper and 
attending 3rd International 

Eurasian Conference on 
Mathematical Sciences and 
Applications (IECMSA-2014)

24.08. 2014 - 
30.08.2014

   136,388.00 

    134,239.00 

46
Dr. Debasish 

Bandyopadhyay
Construction 
Engineering

Practical Aspects of ODS and 
Modal Analysis Testing

25.08.2014 - 
29.08.2014

   275,226.00 
    303,756.00 

47 Prof. Pranibesh Mandal
Mechanical Engineering 

Department

Systems Theory and Control 
Engineering, University of 

Saarland, Saarbrucken, 
Germany

22.07.2014 - 
31.07.20104

   138,200.00 

    119,135.00 
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48 Prof. Subhadip Basu
 Computer Science and 

Engineering 

Study and Knowledge tour to 
the Structural Imaging 

Laboratory, Dept. of Electrical 
and Computer Engineering, The 

University of Iowa, USA

08.10.2014 - 
16.10.2014

   131,776.00 

49 Prof. Bhaskar Gupta
Electronics and 

Telecommunication 
Engineering  

IEEE Antennas & 
Propagation Symposium 

2014 (Also Discussion on 
Collaborative Research at 

Northern Illinois University) 

06.07.2014 - 
12.07.2014

   188,135.00 

    211,849.00 

50 Smt. Ratna Dutta Chemical Engineering

2014 5th International 
Conference on Chemistry and 
Chemical Engineering - ICCCE 

2014 at Hotel Royal, Singapore

06.08.2014 - 
08.08.2014

     91,313.00 

       85,843.00 

51 Dr. Uttam Kumar Roy
Information Technology 

Department

The 8th International 
Conference on Sensing 

Technology (ICST 2014) at 
Liverpool John Moores 

University, United Kingdom

02.09.2014 - 
04.09.2014

   149,845.00 

    148,231.00 

52 Dr. Anirban Mitra
Mechanical Engineering 

Department

10th International Conference 
on Vibration Engineering & 
Technology of Machinery 

(VETOMAC-X) at The University 
of Manchester, UK

09.09.2014 - 
11.09.2014

   152,426.00 

    155,698.00 

53 Dr. Sudeshna Saha Chemical Engineering

International Conference and 
Exibition on Advanced and 
Nano Materials, Calgary, 

Canada

11.08.2014 - 
13.08.2014

   197,389.00 

    199,363.00 

54 Dr. Ranjit Kumar Barai
Electrical Engineering 

Department

International Conference on 
Intelligent Unmanned Systems 
2014 at Concordia University, 

Montreal, Canada

29.09.2014 - 
02.10.2014

   164,337.00 

55 Dr. Palash Kundu
Electrical Engineering 

Department

The 8th International 
Conference on Sensing 

Technology (ICST 2014) at 
Liverpool John Moores 

University, United Kingdom

02.09.2014 - 
04.09.2014

   175,622.00 

56 Dr. Gautam Sarkar
Electrical Engineering 

Department

The 8th International 
Conference on Sensing 

Technology (ICST 2014) at 
Liverpool John Moores 

University, United Kingdom

02.09.2014 - 
04.09.2014

   169,432.00 

57
Dr. Debotosh 
Bhattacherjee

Computer Science & 
Engineering

To visit MBSS Lab, ITMO 
University, Saint Petersburg, 

Russia 

31.08.2014 - 
06.09.2014

   125,000.00 
    150,241.00 


