Details of International Visit for Faculty, Jadavpur University

SI. No.	Name of the Faculty	Department	Venue	Duration of Visit	Approved	Payment
1	Dr. Sujit Ghosal	Department of Mechanical Engineering	To present paper in 11th International Conference on Vibration Problem (ICOVP- 2013)Lisben, Portugal	08.09.2013- 18.09.2013	137,000.00	154,154.00
2	Dr. Goutam Pohit	Department of Mechanical Engineering	To present paper in 11th International Conference on Vibration Problem (ICOVP- 2013)Lisben, Portugal	08.09.2013- 18.09.2013	137,000.00	154,154.00
3	Sri Kashi Nath Saha	Department of Mechanical Engineering	To present paper in 11th International Conference on Vibration Problem (ICOVP- 2013)Lisben, Portugal	08.09.2013- 18.09.2013	137,000.00	154,154.00
4	Dr. Prasanta Sahoo	Department of Mechanical Engineering	To present paper in 11th International Conference on Vibration Problem (ICOVP- 2013)Lisben, Portugal	08.09.2013- 18.09.2013	137,000.00	154,154.00
5	Prof. Amitava Gupta	Department of Power Engineering	Collaboration with Department of Electronics Engg., University of Hong Kong, China	11.08.2013- 19.08.2013	78,190.00	65,527.00
6	Dr. Kaushik Bandyopadhyay	Department of Construction Engineering	To present paper in 18th International Conference on Soil Mechanics and Geotechnical Engineering at Paris, FranceLisben, Portugal	31.08.2013- 22.09.2013	169,038.00	170,601.00
7	Dr. Debasish Bandyopadhyay	Department of Construction Engineering	The Federal University of Ouro Preto & The Fedaral University of Juiz De Flora, Hertage City ofOuro Petro, Minutes Gerasis, Brazil	28.10.2013- 04.11.2013	237,633.00	218,850.00
8	Dr. Biswanath Doloi	Production Engineering Department	Cranfield University, Manufacturing & Materials Department, UK	11.10.2013- 22.10.2013	121,887.00	120,571.00
9	Prof. Nandini Mukherjee	Computer Science and Engineering Department	To attend 19th International European Conference on Parallel and Distributed Computing at RWTH Aachen University, Germany	24.08.2013- 02.09.2013	168,052.00	172,316.00
10	Prof. Sudipta De	Mechanical Engineering Department	Monash University, Clayton, VIC 3800, Australia	20.01.2014- 26.01.2014	141,005.00	140,611.00

SI. No.	Name of the Faculty	Department	Venue	Duration of Visit	Approved	Payment
11	Mr. Sayan Chatterjee	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering Department	To attend Mediterranean Microwave Symposium 2013 at University Institute of Technology, Lebanese University, Saida, Lebanon	01.09.2013- 07.09.2013	100,034.00	110,661.00
12	Dr. Sarmistha Neogy	Computer Science and Engineering Department	To visitCenter for computing in Life Science , San Francisco State University, Calfornia, USA.	21.10.2013- 26.10.2013	133,000.00	108,194.00
13	Dr. Dipak Laha	Mechanical Engineering Department	School of Electrcal and Electronic Engineering , Nanyang Technological Universty, Singapore	11.10.2013- 17.10.2013	79,764.00	85,921.00
14	Prof. Siddhartha Mukherjee	Metallurgical & Material Engineering Department	Rajshahi University of Engineering & Technology,Rajshahi, Bangladesh	31.10.2013- 07.11.2013	47,300.00	43,456.00
15	Prof. Debesh Kumar Das	Department of Computer Science Engineering	Attend the International Conference 11th Internatonal East West Design & Test Symposium(EWDTS 2013) at DON State Technical University , Rostov-on-Don, Rassia	27.09.2013- 30.09.2013	122,196.00	119,341.00
16	Prof. Chandan Majumder	Department of Computer Science Engineering	Attend the CRISIS 2013 International Conference at La Rochelle, France organized by the University of Limoges, France	21.10.2013- 27.10.2013	198,500.00	170,278.00
17	Dr. Nipu Modak	Mechanical Engineering	International Conference at Yokyo University,Yamaguchi, Japan	30.10.2013- 07.11.2013	129,394.00	154,531.00
18	Dr. Balaram Kundu	Mechanical Engineering	International Conference at Yokyo University,Yamaguchi, Japan	30.10.2013- 07.11.2013	129,394.00	154,531.00
19	Dr. Goutam Nandi	Mechanical Engineering Department	Florida Institute of Technology, 150 West University Boulaverd, Malbourne, Florida - FL 32901- 6965, USA	21.01.2014- 27.01.2014	151,313.00	170,863.00
20	Prof. Pradip Kumar Pal	Mechanical Engineering Department	Florida Institute of Technology, 150 West University Boulaverd, Malbourne, Florida - FL 32901- 6965, USA	21.01.2014- 27.01.2014	151,313.00	171,378.00
21	Prof. Asish Bandyopadhyay	Mechanical Engineering Department	Florida Institute of Technology, 150 West University Boulaverd, Malbourne, Florida - FL 32901- 6965, USA	21.01.2014- 27.01.2014	151,313.00	171,268.00
22	Professor Iti Saha Misra	E.T.C.E.	IEEE International Conference COMNETSAT, University of Indonesia, Jakarta	02-12-2013 - 06- 12-2013	126,887.00	137,574.00

SI. No.	Name of the Faculty	Department	Venue	Duration of Visit	Approved	Payment
23	Dr. Paramita Bhattacharjee	F.T.B.E.	International Conference at Wembley, Middlesex, UK	19.01.2014- 22.01.2014	129,592.00	157,166.00
24	Smt. Chandreyee Chowdhury	Computer Science Engineering	Livelabs Research Center" School of Information Systems, Sigapore Management University, Singapore	27.01.2013- 01.02.2013	77,200.00	50,000.00
25	Dr. Ram Sarkar	Computer Science & Engineering	To visit PRImA Lab, School of Computing, The University of Salford, United Kingdom for studying the research works conducted in the lab as well as networking	16.03.2014 - 22.03.2014	135,000.00	132,241.00
26	Prof. Goutam Sutradhar	Mechanical Engineering Department	To gather more knowledge about the processing of Metal Matrix Composites & Nano Composites at University of Wisconsin - Milwaukee	07.04.2014 - 14.04.2014	140,552.00	177,447.00
27	Prof. Suddhasatwa Chakraborty	Electrical Engineering Department	To present a paper Conference Secretariat: Console Communications Suite 12.9, Level 12, Wisma UOA II, 21, Jalan Pinang, 50450 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia	23.04.2014- 26.04.2014	108,814.00	105,597.00
28	Prof. Gautam Majumdar	Mechanical Engineering Department	Study and Knowledge tour and Exploring Collaborative Research, University College Cork and Tyndall National Institute, Ireland.	31.05.2014 - 07.06.2014	141,538.00	128,003.00
29	Dr. Partha Bhattacharya	Civil Engineering Department	International Conference on Sound and Vibration (ICSV21), Beijing, China	12.07.2014- 19.07.2014	148,000.00	141,466.00
30	Prof. Saswati Mazumdar	Electrical Engineering Department	CIE International Conference on Lighting Quality & Energy Efficiency at Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia	23.04.2014 - 26.04.2014	103,661.00	99,970.00
31	Prof. Biswendu Chatterjee	Electrical Engineering Department	For having a training in the field of data acquisition and hardware design in High Voltage Lab of University of Applied Science, Augsburg, Germany	30.06.2014 - 04.07.2014	117,945.00	118,637.00
32	Prof. Debangshu Dey	Electrical Engineering Department	For having a training in the field of data acquisition and hardware design in High Voltage Lab of University of Applied Science, Augsburg, Germany	30.06.2014 - 04.07.2014	117,945.00	119,475.00
33	Dr. Matangini Chattopadhyay	School of Education Technology	"Tecnology Enhance Learning Research Group", Department of Computer Science & Digital Technology, Northumbria University, Newcastle upon Tyne, UK	19.05.2014 - 25.05.2014	134,906.00	123,321.00

SI. No.	Name of the Faculty	Department	Venue	Duration of Visit	Approved	Payment
34	Prof. Samiran Chattopadhyay	Information Technology Department	"Computational Intelligence Group", Department of Computer Science & Digital Technology, Northumbria University, Newcastle upon Tyne, UK	19.05.2014 - 25.05.2014	129,826.00	125,774.00
35	Dr. Kaushik Bandyopadhyay	Construction Engineering Department	Training on DMT-SDMT Penetrometer at Piacenza, Italy	19.05.2014 - 26.05.2014	141,936.00	126,957.00
36	Prof. Subhajit Saraswati	Construction Engineering Department	Training on DMT-SDMT Penetrometer at Piacenza, Italy	19.05.2014 - 26.05.2014	141,936.00	126,302.00
37	Dr. Balaram Kundu	Mechanical Engineering Department	International Conference on Heat Transfer 2014 in A Coruna, Spain	01.07.2014 - 07.07.2014	199,138.67	202,243.00
38	Dr. Souren Mitra	Production Engineering	Study and knowledge tour at Institute of Thermal Engineering at Technische Universitat Bergakademie Freiberg Germany	04.07.2014 - 10.07.2014	132,741.00	129,079.00
39	Dr. (Mrs) Sudipta Chattopadhyay	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering	Oral Presentation in 2014 AASRI Conference on Circuit and Signal Processing (CSP- 2014) at London, UK	21.06.2014 - 22.06.2014	127,040.00	123,508.00
40	Dr. Ananda Shankar Chowdhury	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering	Presentation of Papers in an International Conference (ICPR 2014) at Stockhome, Sweden	23.09.2014 - 30.09.2014	167,073.00	171,598.00
41	Dr. Pankaj Kumar Roy	School of Water Resource, Engineering	International Conference on Sustainable Environmental Engineering – ICSEE 2014	24.08.2014 - 29.08.2014	99,969.00	
42	Prof. Sujit Ghosal	Mechanical Engineering Department	Presentating a Paper and attending 3rd International Eurasian Conference on Mathematical Sciences and Applications (IECMSA-2014)	24.08. 2014 - 30.08.2014	136,388.00	134,240.00
43	Prof. Goutam Pohit	Mechanical Engineering Department	Presentating a Paper and attending 3rd International Eurasian Conference on Mathematical Sciences and Applications (IECMSA-2014)	24.08. 2014 - 30.08.2014	136,388.00	133,150.00
44	Prof. Prasanta Sahoo	Mechanical Engineering Department	Presentating a Paper and attending 3rd International Eurasian Conference on Mathematical Sciences and Applications (IECMSA-2014)	24.08. 2014 - 30.08.2014	136,388.00	134,240.00
45	Prof. Arunabha Chanda	Mechanical Engineering Department	Presentating a Paper and attending 3rd International Eurasian Conference on Mathematical Sciences and Applications (IECMSA-2014)	24.08. 2014 - 30.08.2014	136,388.00	134,239.00
46	Dr. Debasish Bandyopadhyay	Construction Engineering	Practical Aspects of ODS and Modal Analysis Testing	25.08.2014 - 29.08.2014	275,226.00	303,756.00
47	Prof. Pranibesh Mandal	Mechanical Engineering Department	Systems Theory and Control Engineering, University of Saarland, Saarbrucken, Germany	22.07.2014 - 31.07.20104	138,200.00	119,135.00

SI. No.	Name of the Faculty	Department	Venue	Duration of Visit	Approved	Payment
48	Prof. Subhadip Basu	Computer Science and Engineering	Study and Knowledge tour to the Structural Imaging Laboratory, Dept. of Electrical and Computer Engineering, The University of Iowa, USA	08.10.2014 - 16.10.2014	131,776.00	
49	Prof. Bhaskar Gupta	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering	IEEE Antennas & Propagation Symposium 2014 (Also Discussion on Collaborative Research at Northern Illinois University)	06.07.2014 - 12.07.2014	188,135.00	211,849.00
50	Smt. Ratna Dutta	Chemical Engineering	2014 5th International Conference on Chemistry and Chemical Engineering - ICCCE 2014 at Hotel Royal, Singapore	06.08.2014 - 08.08.2014	91,313.00	85,843.00
51	Dr. Uttam Kumar Roy	Information Technology Department	The 8th International Conference on Sensing Technology (ICST 2014) at Liverpool John Moores University, United Kingdom	02.09.2014 - 04.09.2014	149,845.00	148,231.00
52	Dr. Anirban Mitra	Mechanical Engineering Department	10th International Conference on Vibration Engineering & Technology of Machinery (VETOMAC-X) at The University of Manchester, UK	09.09.2014 - 11.09.2014	152,426.00	155,698.00
53	Dr. Sudeshna Saha	Chemical Engineering	International Conference and Exibition on Advanced and Nano Materials, Calgary, Canada	11.08.2014 - 13.08.2014	197,389.00	199,363.00
54	Dr. Ranjit Kumar Barai	Electrical Engineering Department	International Conference on Intelligent Unmanned Systems 2014 at Concordia University, Montreal, Canada	29.09.2014 - 02.10.2014	164,337.00	
55	Dr. Palash Kundu	Electrical Engineering Department	The 8th International Conference on Sensing Technology (ICST 2014) at Liverpool John Moores University, United Kingdom	02.09.2014 - 04.09.2014	175,622.00	
56	Dr. Gautam Sarkar	Electrical Engineering Department	The 8th International Conference on Sensing Technology (ICST 2014) at Liverpool John Moores University, United Kingdom	02.09.2014 - 04.09.2014	169,432.00	
57	Dr. Debotosh Bhattacherjee	Computer Science & Engineering	To visit MBSS Lab, ITMO University, Saint Petersburg, Russia	31.08.2014 - 06.09.2014	125,000.00	150,241.00